nlet’a Ridership Dashboard
= BNSF - Weekday - Inbound towards Chicago

Train Number: 1242 1250 | 1252 | 1254 1258
Crowding: 67 69 | 55 | 54 56
(i 612 Average Riders por Gar) ol |l |l |l | il |l |l { il ]l ] il |l |l |l |l |l |l ]l ]l |l | ]|l ] il | ] | i | il | il | il [ il |l |l |l | ] { il { ] |l | il ]l | il il il
Aurora 7:29 8:32 | 9:05 | 10:05 12:05 6:05
8:41 | 9:12 | 10:12 12:12
Naperville 8:47 | 9:16 | 10:16 12:16
8:53 | 9:22 | 10:22 12:22
9:00 | 9:28 | 10:28 12:28
L | 930 | 10:30 12:30
1 9:33 | 10:33 12:33
Clarendon Hills | 9:36 | 10:36 12:36
! ! ! !
L | 939 | 10:39 12:39
! 1 1 !
Western Springs 1 9:42 | 10:42 12:42
1 ! 1 !
LaGrange Road | 9:45 | 10:45 12:45
! ! ! !
Brookfield 1 9:49 | 10:49 12:49
1 9:50 | 10:50 12:50
L | es2 | t0s2 | 11s2 | 122
1 9:55 | 10:55 12:55
L | es7 | 1087 187 | 1287
! ! 1 1
L | 1002 | 1102 | 1202 | 102
1 10:07 | 11:07 1:07
Halsted Street 1 10:11 | 11:11 1:11
:3

©

0 | 10:20 | 11:20

Some Ridership 50-70 riders per car Riders can expect to find a seat and not have another rider sitting next to them




n Ietm Ridership Dashboard

— BNSF - Weekday - Outbound from Chicago
Train Number: 1301 1287
Crowding:

64 68
wa&i2pvorge Ridersper6e) | il | il | il | il | il | il | il | il | il | il | il | il | o] | il | il | o] | il | o] | ol | il | ol | ol | il | o] | | ] | il | |l |l |l [ ] |l |l ] |l | il | | | il |l ] | ] |l ] il | ]l

Chicago Union Station

Some Ridership 50-70 riders per car Riders can expect to find a seat and not have another rider sitting next to them




